
JUNE
Monday, June 3
Red Rocket Pizza

Monday, June 10
Wicket Tasty Food

Monday, June 17
Uncle Jeff’s Frybread

Monday, June 24
Hatch Burrito Co.

JULY
Monday, July 1

Uncle Jeff’s Frybread 

Monday, July 8
TBD

Monday, July 15
Red Rocket Pizza

Monday, July 22
TBD

Monday, July 29
Hatch Burrito Co.

AUGUST
Monday, August 5
Red Rocket Pizza

Monday, August 12
TBD

Monday, August 19
Hatch Burrito Co.

Monday, August 26
Uncle Jeff’s Frybread

SEPTEMBER
Monday, September 2

TBD

Monday, September 9
Red Rocket Pizza

Monday, September 16
Hatch Burrito Co.

Monday, September 23
Uncle Jeff’s Frybread

Monday, September 30
TBD

OCTOBER
Monday, October 7

TBD

Monday, October 14
TBD

Monday, October 21
TBD

Monday, October 28
TBD

Are you a food truck interested  
in our Monday Kitchen Takoever  

series? Please let us know!

JUNE
Thursday, June 6

Live Music: Teddy Arunski
Vendor: Revelation Brewing 

Thursday, June 13
Live Music: Charley Wagner
Vendor: Far North Distillery 

Thursday, June 20
Live Music: Paul Nye

Vendor: TBD

Thursday, June 27
Live Music: Geoff Elvee

Vendor: Castle Danger Brewing 

JULY
Thursday, FOURTH OF JULY

Live Music: Debbie Center
Vendor: TBD

Thursday, July 11
Live Music: Paul Nye

Vendor: TBD

Thursday, July 18
Live Music: Mahon Brothers

Vendor: TBD

Thursday, July 25
Live Music: Jeff Reinhartz

Vendor: Far North Distillery

AUGUST
Thursday, August 1
Live Music: Paul Nye 

Vendor: Uff Da Bloody Mary Co.

Thursday, August 8
Live Music: Kate Lachowitzer

Vendor: Bemidji Brewing

Thursday, August 15
Live Music: Geoff Elvee

Vendor: TBD

Thursday, August 22
Live Music: Ira Haza and the Straze

Vendor: TBD

Thursday, August 29
Live Music: Teddy Arunski

Vendor: TBD

SEPTEMBER
Thursday, September 5

Live Music: Skarlett Woods
Vendor: TBD

Thursday, September 12
Live Music: Paul Nye

Vendor: TBD

Thursday, September 19
Live Music: Teddy Arunski

Vendor: TBD

Thursday, September 26
Live Music: Rachel Ianario

Vendor: TBD

Are you a musician or vendor and  
want to join us on a Thursday or  

Saturday? Please let us know!

JUNE
Saturday, June 1

Live Music: Geoff Elvee
Vendor: TBD

Saturday, June 8
Live Music: Doyle Turner
Vendor: Bemidji Brewing 

Saturday, June 15
Live Music: Skarlett Woods

Vendor: TBD

Saturday, June 22
Live Music: Eric Carlson & Oxbows

Vendor: TBD

Saturday, June 29
Live Music: Geoff Elvee

Vendor: TBD

JULY
Saturday, July 6

Live Music: Eric Carlson & Oxbows
Vendor: TBD

Saturday, July 13
Live Music: Acoustafiddle

Vendor: Vikre Distillery

Saturday, July 20
Live Music: Kate Lachowitzer
Vendor: Revelation Brewing 

Saturday, July 27
Live Music: Skarlett Woods

Vendor: TBD

AUGUST
Saturday, August 3

Live Music: The Occasionals
Vendor: TBD

Saturday, August 10
Live Music: Dustin

Vendor: TBD

Saturday, August 17
Live Music: Geoff Elvee

Vendor: TBD

Saturday, August 24
Live Music: Teddy Arunski

Vendor: Far North Distillery

Saturday, August 31
Live Music: Eric Carlson

Vendor: TBD

SEPTEMBER
Saturday, September 7
Live Music: Doyle Turner

Vendor: TBD

Saturday, September 14
Live Music: Teddy Arunski

Vendor: TBD

Saturday, September 21
Live Music: TBD

Vendor: TBD

Saturday, September 28
Live Music: TBD

Vendor: TBD

MONDAY
KITCHEN TAKEOVERS

4PM-8PM

GREEN SCENE      WEEKLY FUN
THURSDAY

FARMERS MARKETS
9AM-2PM

SATURDAY
BRUNCH BASHES

10AM-4PM
Guest chefs and food trucks offer take-

out or dine-in at 4pm. Green Scene offers 

cocktails and dessert. Every Monday 

beginning at 4pm, June-October.

Farmers Market 9am-2pm. Live Music 

11am-2pm. Featured vendors offer 

samples & giveaways. Every Thursday 

beginning at 9am, June-September.

Brunch is served 10am-4pm. Live Music 

11am-2pm. Featured vendors offer 

samples & giveaways. Every Saturday 

beginning at 10am, June-September


